

Ex.No.282/2022

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. V/s Pradeep Sharma & Ors.

07.07.2022

Fresh execution petition filed. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Shri Akshay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Let report from Nazir be called for **25.08.2022**.

(Vinod Yadav)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/07.07.2022