

Ex.No.282/2022

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. V/s Pradeep Sharma & Ors.

11.10.2022

Present: Shri Akshay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Report has been filed by Assistant Collector-II, Alipur, Delhi.

Put up for consideration on the said report/further proceedings now on

**22.11.2022.**

(Vinod Yadav)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/11.10.2022