

Ex.No.282/2022

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. V/s Pradeep Sharma & Ors.

07.03.2023

Present: Shri Akshay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
Ms.Vasu Singh, Ld. Counsel for SDM, Alipur.

Report filed by SDM, Alipur perused.

Issue fresh Recovery Certificate against the JD, to be executed through SDM, Alipur, on filing of PF, returnable on **11.04.2023**.

(Vinod Yadav)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/07.03.2023