

EX. CIVIL 282/22
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Vs.
PRADEEP SHARMA AND ANR

27.02.2024

Present: Shri Akshay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Shri Rohan Nagar, Ld Proxy Counsel on behalf of SDM Alipur
alognwith Shri Om Prakash, bailiff from office of SDM Alipur.

Amended memo of parties filed. Taken on record.

Report filed on behalf of SDM Alipur. Same is taken on record.

Put up for filing further report from SDM Alipur on **23.04.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/27.02.2024