

EX. CIVIL 282/22  
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.  
Vs.  
PRADEEP SHARMA AND ANR

23.04.2024

Present: Shri Akshay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for DH.  
Ms. Hunny, Ld. Proxy Counsel on behalf of SDM Alipur.  
Shri Om Prakash, Bailiff from SDM Alipur.

Report filed from DM office Alipur. Taken on record.

Since no payment has been made by both the JDs till date.

**Issue warrants of attachment of movable goods of JDs on filing of PF and list of goods for next date of hearing. Phone number of both JDs be also mentioned on the warrants.**

Put up on **01.06.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/23.04.2024