

EX. CIVIL 282/22

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs. PRADEEP
SHARMA AND ANR

12.11.2024

Present: Shri Akshay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JD no. 1 and 2.

**Issue warrant of attachment against movable goods of JD No. 2
on filing of PF/RC within 10 days from today as well as filing of list of
articles for next date of hearing.**

**Warrant of attachment be sent before Ld. ACJ for appointment
of bailiff on 09.12.2024 and before this court on 14.01.2025.**

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/12.11.2024