

EX. CIVIL 282/22  
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs. PRADEEP  
SHARMA AND ANR

22.07.2025

Present: None.

Steps not taken for impleadement of LR's of JD No. 1.

Put up on **26.08.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.07.2025