

42 EX. CIVIL 282/22
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs.
PRADEEP SHARMA AND ANR

17.03.2026

Present: Ms. Sukriti Pratap, Ld. Proxy Counsel for DH.
Sh. Ravi Kumar, Senior Assistant on behalf of SDM,
Badli.

It is submitted by the official present that no SDM
has joined this office till date due to which no report could be
filed.

Let report be filed by the SDM office on the NDOH.
Put up on **21.04.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/17.03.2026