

31 EX. CIVIL 282/22
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs. PRADEEP
SHARMA AND ANR

21.04.2026

Present: Shri Akshay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for DH.
None for JDs.
None for SDM Badli.

No report filed by SDM Badli.

**Issue show cause notice to SDM Badli as to why
salary be not attached for non compliance of the order of this
court, for NDOH.**

Put up on 19.05.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/21.04.2026